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� &RORUDGR��+RRSHU��9�� � ��������� ������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��6LPOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��&DIRULR��.�� � ��������� ���������

� &DUQHJLH�0HOORQ��*RHO��(�� � ��������� ���������

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��2SHQ�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� :LVFRQVLQ��3D\QH��(�� � ���������

� ERZGRLQ � ��������� ������

� ,RQD��6DXWHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUULPDFN��.QRZOHV��0�� � ��������� ������

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��9DQ�'RRUQH��$�� � ��������� ������

� 681<�*HQHVHR��6KDXW��(�� � ��������� ���������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�7RS���WR�6HPLV��5HPDLQGHU�WR�5HSV������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��*UDXOH\��0�� � ���������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��2
'RQQHOO��0�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%DQNRY��$�� � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��&ODLUGD\��%�� � ��������� ������

� )RUGKDP��:,1(6��3�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ



� %RZGRLQ��'RQQHOO\��0�� � ���������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��(GZDUGV��1�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��1HZPDQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��'LHWULFK��$�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��0DU\
V��5XVVHOO��+�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /D�6DOOH��0F,QHUQH\��-�� � ���������

� /DID\HWWH��5XVN��(�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��&DVLDQR��'�� � ��������� ������

� 7&1-��&223(5��%�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� ),7��.HOPHOLV��$�� � ���������

� :HVW�3RLQW��+DOH��7�� � ��������� ������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��+DJPH\HU��0�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��6$5+$1��$�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��6LPHXQRYLF��$�� � ���������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��&XUU\��6�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUF\KXUVW��:QHN��0�� � ��������� ������

� /R\ROD�0'��)UDQFLD��7�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� (PEU\�5LGGOH��.XQFDN��9�� � ���������

� )DLUILHOG��6WHUJLRQ��%�� � ��������� ������

� 9HUPRQW��%HQQHWW��/�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��*XVWDIVRQ��&�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQV�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,,��7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�5HSHFKDJH������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��:HVWILHOG��0�� � ���������

� 6WRFNWRQ��$OSLQ��&�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��2HKOHU��0�� � ��������� ���������

� 0DULHWWD��*XKGH��5�� � ��������� ���������

����:RPHQV�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,,�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� %U\Q�0DZU��6WHSKHQV��6�� � ���������

� 6LPPRQV��*DHKGH��6�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��0DU\
V��/DJHU��0�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��7UHPEOD\��$�� � ��������� ������



����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW��2SHQ��7RS���WR�)LQDO����5HPDLQGHU�WR�5HSHFKDJH������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3ULQFHWRQ��)U\��6�� � ���������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��6KRUNH\��+�� � ��������� ������

� 3XUGXH��.RND��6�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW��2SHQ�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *HRUJHWRZQ��0LOOHU��&�� � ���������

� %RVWRQ�8��3DOPHU��1�� � ��������� ������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��3LQFNQH\��(�� � ��������� ������

� 9HUPRQW��:LQEXUQ��&�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW�7RS���WR�6HPLV��5HPDLQGHU�WR�5HSHFKDJH������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��'LJJRQV��-�� � ���������

� 'HODZDUH��&RPHJ\V��.�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��+RIIPDQ��:�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��6WDQLV��1�� � ��������� ������

� 9LOODQRYD��.HDWLQJ��'�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &ROJDWH��6PLWK��$�� � ���������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��9HOG��&�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��9HLJD�GH�5RRYHUH��'�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��6KHSOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 7HPSOH��2OLYHU��$�� � ���������

� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��*HRUJH��3�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��0LOOHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� 5XWJHUV��0DODJXH��(�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�3DLU�ZLWKRXW�&R[�$OO�WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 7XODQH��.RVRZVNL��(�� � ���������

� 5ROOLQV��0XUSK\��$�� � ��������� ������

� '
<RXYLOOH��1\KOHQ��5�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��6FKQHLGHU��-�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��0DF'RQDOG��*�� � ��������� ���������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK�% � 6FUDWFK

����0HQ
V��9�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW�$OO�WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��:DWVRQ��+�� � ���������



� 7HPSOH��'LJLDFRPR��6�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��6DQLQ��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0,7��'RQHSXGL��.�� � ��������� ������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��/HRQDUG��'�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�/LJKWZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�$OO�WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUF\KXUVW��'DQLHOO��&�� � ���������

� ,RQD��$FROLWVH��)�� � ��������� ������

� /D�6DOOH��'HIRQH\��-�� � ��������� ������

� )RUGKDP��*ZLWW��6�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��0F&DUWK\��0�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,��$OO�WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUF\KXUVW��$YHU\��2�� � ���������

� -HIIHUVRQ��%RHFNPDQQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� %DUU\��$UDXMR��$�� � ��������� ������

� (PEU\�5LGGOH��(UQVW��6�� � ��������� ������

� ),7��/XWWHU��/�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�2SHQ�&ROOHJLDWH��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� $PHULFDQ��5HPSH��7�� � ���������

� 6WHWVRQ��+LOO��$�� � '16

����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��)RUEHV��5�� � ���������

� 062(��6DOD]DU��%�� � ��������� ������

� *RUGRQ��3LHUFH��0�� � ��������� ������

� 7&1-��&XPLVNH\��6�� � ��������� ������

� )UDQNOLQ�DQG�0DUVKDOO��.LQJ��&�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��+HLP��0�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3LWWVEXUJK��/LX��-�� � ���������

� &DUQHJLH�0HOORQ��)DXEHO��-�� � '16

����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��&RQYLV��(�� � ���������

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��$UHQD��/�� � ��������� ������

� 9LOODQRYD��5RFKH��&�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��1RUEHUJ��0�� � ��������� ������

� %XIIDOR��:LOOLDPV��'�� � ��������� ������



� 1HZ�<RUN�8��'L3LOOR��5�� � ��������� ���������

����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'RPLQLFDQ��/RQJ��7�� � ���������

� %XIIDOR��+DUERO��2�� � ��������� ������

� $PHULFDQ��.URJHU��&�� � ��������� ������

����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��:KDOHQ��-�� � ���������

� 'RPLQLFDQ��/DGKDQL��4�� � ��������� ������

� 681<�*HQHVHR��'KDPRRQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� &DUQHJLH�0HOORQ��/HL��7�� � ��������� ���������

����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9���������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0LQQHVRWD��0ROOR\��-�� � ���������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��0LOHV��=�� � '16

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��'LY��,,�	�,,,�������������&DQFHOOHG

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 6WRFNWRQ��2OHNVLDN��/�� � 2.

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��2SHQ�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3LWWVEXUJK��5RVHOOL��-�� � ���������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��&DIRULR��.�� � ��������� ������

� &DUQHJLH�0HOORQ��*RHO��(�� � ��������� ������

� 681<�*HQHVHR��6KDXW��(�� � ��������� ������

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��9DQ�'RRUQH��$�� � 6FUDWFK

����0HQ
V�2SHQ�&ROOHJLDWH��[�7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 9LUJLQLD�7HFK��)ROW]��7�� � ���������

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��5RJHUV��'�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��%RZOHV��.�� � ��������� ������

� 'HWURLW�%RDW�&OXE�&UHZ��0DOERXHI��6�� � ��������� ������

� &ODUNVRQ��-DFNVRQ��6�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��+LOO��$�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�2SHQ�&ROOHJLDWH��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��+DUULVRQ��-�� � ���������

� 5KRGH�,VODQG��0DQQLRQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��6WRQH��-�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��3XQWDUHOOL��*�� � ��������� ������

� 'RPLQLFDQ��0F(QXOW\��(�� � 6FUDWFK



� &DUQHJLH�0HOORQ��:DQJ��6�� � '16

����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[�7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 5ROOLQV��$QGHUVRQ��&�� � ���������

� ,RQD��%DUEHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��%RXWZHOO��$�� � ��������� ������

� 3ULQFHWRQ��4XLUN��&�� � ��������� ������

� 7DPSD��.OHLQ��1�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJHWRZQ��.DKOHQEHUJ��$�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /DID\HWWH��/RUHQW]HQ��1�� � ���������

� :LVFRQVLQ��,NHQEHUU\��+�� � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��+HQGHUVRQ��0�� � ��������� ������

� 3ULQFHWRQ��%\UQH��6�� � ��������� ������

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��'XIILH��0�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��7KRPDV��)UHQ]��6�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[�7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��)UH\��0�� � ���������

� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��*ULIILWK��&�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��0DF&RUPDFN��:�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��.DX]ODULFK��5�� � ��������� ������

� 6WRFNWRQ��'L'LD��0�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��)XVVHOO��&�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /D�6DOOH��2
1HLOO��1�� � ���������

� )DLUILHOG��:U\QQ��5�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��0DQQLQJ��7�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��1HZPDQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��.ODSSURWK��/�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��0LKDOLV��0�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[�7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� %RVWRQ�8��$OEHUW��/�� � ���������

� 0,7��'H0DUWLQR��*�� � ��������� ������

� *RUGRQ��+RSNLQV��/�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��7RZQVHQG��(�� � ��������� ������

� 1HZ�<RUN�8��+XDQJ��/�� � ��������� ������

� 7DPSD��0DKHR��(�� � ��������� ������



����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3ULQFHWRQ��%RHKOH��,�� � ���������

� 0,7��5HLG��'�� � ��������� ������

� :LVFRQVLQ��6WLQJO��6�� � ��������� ������

� 'UH[HO��7UDPRQWDQR��&�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%UDWVFK��0�� � ��������� ������

� *RUGRQ��6FKRHQIHOG��0�� � ��������� ������

����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[�7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 6W��7KRPDV��%XFKHUW��-�� � ���������

� *RUGRQ��9DQGH�%UDNH��7�� � ��������� ������

� )UDQNOLQ�DQG�0DUVKDOO��*HOOHU��-�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��7HVWD��$�� � ��������� ������

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��6FDUEURXJK��-�� � ��������� ���������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��&DYUHOO��$�� � ��������� ���������

����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��%URXVVDUG��7�� � ���������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��*XR��0�� � ��������� ������

� 'UH[HO��9LUNOHU��$�� � ��������� ������

� 6WRFNWRQ��:RRGV��'�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��+DRQ��3�� � ��������� ������

� 7&1-��0DIIHL��'�� � '16

����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9����7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 6WHWVRQ��&OHQGHQLQJ��0�� � ���������

� %RZGRLQ��&XUUDQ��7�� � ��������� ������

� 7HPSOH��'RQQHOODQ��0�� � ��������� ������

� 'UH[HO��0DQRODUDNLV��$�� � ��������� ������

� 9LOODQRYD��'H:LWW��5�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��2EHUIRHOO��*�� � ��������� ������

����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9���������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /D�6DOOH��.UROO��-�� � ���������

� %RZGRLQ��%DUGVOH\��'�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��*RGZLQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��)UHGHULFN��+�� � ��������� ������

� /R\ROD�0'��6DQJLRUJLR��'�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��3URFWRU��/�� � ��������� ���������

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��'LY��,,�	�,,,��7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ



� (PEU\�5LGGOH��)LIH�:LQVORZ��$�� � ���������

� %DUU\��3XOOHQ��.�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��/HRQWDV��/�� � ��������� ������

� )UDQNOLQ�DQG�0DUVKDOO��0HVVHU��0�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��:LONLQJ��&�� � ��������� ������

� %U\Q�0DZU��1DJOHU��3�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��'LY��,,�	�,,,�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� ),7��(XUH��0�� � ���������

� -HIIHUVRQ��/HKPDQ��(�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��/DQGU\��0�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��JUDEHU��7�� � ��������� ������

� &DEULQL��FDQXVR��P�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��'RUULDQ��(�� � ��������� ���������

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��2SHQ��7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /DID\HWWH��6LPSVRQ��+�� � ���������

� ERZGRLQ � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��+RRSHU��9�� � ��������� ������

� 3ULQFHWRQ��3XVKQHU��%�� � ��������� ������

� ,RQD��6DXWHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��5HDJDQ��-�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��2SHQ�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� :LVFRQVLQ��3D\QH��(�� � ���������

� %RVWRQ�8��%HUQLHU��'�� � ��������� ������

� %RVWRQ�8��'XDQ��&�� � ��������� ������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��6LPOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

� 0DQKDWWDQ��0DUWRQH��.�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUULPDFN��.QRZOHV��0�� � ��������� ���������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�7RS���WR�6HPLV��5HPDLQGHU�WR�)LQDOV���	��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 9HUPRQW��%HQQHWW��/�� � ���������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%DQNRY��$�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��*XVWDIVRQ��&�� � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��&ODLUGD\��%�� � ��������� ������

� )RUGKDP��:,1(6��3�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUF\KXUVW��:QHN��0�� � ���������



� /R\ROD�0'��)UDQFLD��7�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��1HZPDQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��0DU\
V��5XVVHOO��+�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��'LHWULFK��$�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��+DJPH\HU��0�� � ���������

� 0DULHWWD��6$5+$1��$�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��&DVLDQR��'�� � ��������� ������

� 7&1-��&223(5��%�� � '16

����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW�7RS���WR�6HPLV��5HPDLQGHU�(OLPLQDWHG������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 5XWJHUV��0DODJXH��(�� � ���������

� :HVW�3RLQW��6KHSOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��6WDQLV��1�� � ��������� ������

� 9LOODQRYD��.HDWLQJ��'�� � ��������� ������

����35��0HQ
V�,QFOXVLRQ��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &RPPXQLW\�5RZLQJ��%UHVOH\��&�� � ���������

� *RUGRQ��'RXJKW\��-�� � ��������� ������

� *RUGRQ��/RZWKHU��$�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�6HPL�)LQDO���7RS���WR�)LQDO��������WR�)LQDO��������WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� (PEU\�5LGGOH��.XQFDN��9�� � ���������

� 'UH[HO��*UDXOH\��0�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��6WHUJLRQ��%�� � ��������� ������

� 9HUPRQW��%HQQHWW��/�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��2
'RQQHOO��0�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%DQNRY��$�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�6HPL�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��6LPHXQRYLF��$�� � ���������

� %RZGRLQ��'RQQHOO\��0�� � ��������� ������

� 0HUF\KXUVW��:QHN��0�� � ��������� ������

� /R\ROD�0'��)UDQFLD��7�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��&XUU\��6�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��(GZDUGV��1�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�6HPL�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� ),7��.HOPHOLV��$�� � ���������

� /D�6DOOH��0F,QHUQH\��-�� � ��������� ������



� /DID\HWWH��5XVN��(�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��+DOH��7�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��6$5+$1��$�� � ��������� ������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��+DJPH\HU��0�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW�6HPL�)LQDO���7RS���WR�)LQDO����1H[W���WR�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��'LJJRQV��-�� � ���������

� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��*HRUJH��3�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��9HLJD�GH�5RRYHUH��'�� � ��������� ������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��9HOG��&�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��0LOOHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��6WDQLV��1�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW�6HPL�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 7HPSOH��2OLYHU��$�� � ���������

� &ROJDWH��6PLWK��$�� � ��������� ������

� 'HODZDUH��&RPHJ\V��.�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��+RIIPDQ��:�� � ��������� ������

� 5XWJHUV��0DODJXH��(�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��6KHSOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQV�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,,��5HSHFKDJH���7RS���)LQDO����5HPDLQGHU�WR�)�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0DULHWWD��*XKGH��5�� � ���������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��2HKOHU��0�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��7UHPEOD\��$�� � ��������� ���������

� 6W��0DU\
V��/DJHU��0�� � 6FUDWFK

����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW��2SHQ��5HSHFKDJH���7RS���WR�)LQDO����5HPDLQGHU�(OLPLQDWHG������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3XUGXH��.RND��6�� � ���������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��3LQFNQH\��(�� � ��������� ������

� 9HUPRQW��:LQEXUQ��&�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�2SHQ�&ROOHJLDWH��[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &ODUNVRQ��-DFNVRQ��6�� � ���������

� 'HWURLW�%RDW�&OXE�&UHZ��0DOERXHI��6�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��+LOO��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��3XQWDUHOOL��*�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�3DLU�ZLWKRXW�&R[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 5ROOLQV��(GZDUGV��7�� � ���������

� ,RQD��0HJDO��(�� � ��������� ������



� *UDQG�9DOOH\��*URHVVO��-�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��5RVHQEHUJ��0�� � ��������� ������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��&DVVHGD\��(�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��0LQD��-�� � '16

����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3ULQFHWRQ��%\UQH��6�� � ���������

� 3ULQFHWRQ��4XLUN��&�� � ��������� ������

� 7DPSD��.OHLQ��1�� � ��������� ������

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��'XIILH��0�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJHWRZQ��.DKOHQEHUJ��$�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��7KRPDV��)UHQ]��6�� � ��������� ������

����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &DWKROLF��1HZPDQ��-�� � ���������

� :HVW�3RLQW��.DX]ODULFK��5�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��.ODSSURWK��/�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��0LKDOLV��0�� � ��������� ������

� 6WRFNWRQ��'L'LD��0�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��)XVVHOO��&�� � ��������� ������

����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�+YZW�(LJKW�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��.HOO\��0�� � ���������

� %U\DQW��+DUW��0�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�+YZW�(LJKW�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 5XWJHUV��6W\UNDV��1�� � ���������

� )RUGKDP��6LZLHF��1�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��5LKQ��(�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��0DU\
V��+RZH��(�� � ��������� ������

� 6WRFNWRQ��&RXUWQH\��1�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��1DJRUL��5�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��7RZQVHQG��(�� � ���������

� 'UH[HO��7UDPRQWDQR��&�� � ��������� ������

� 1HZ�<RUN�8��+XDQJ��/�� � ��������� ������

� 7DPSD��0DKHR��(�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%UDWVFK��0�� � ��������� ������

� *RUGRQ��6FKRHQIHOG��0�� � '16

�����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO



3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��7HVWD��$�� � ���������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��+DRQ��3�� � ��������� ������

� 6WRFNWRQ��:RRGV��'�� � ��������� ������

� 3HQQ�6WDWH��6FDUEURXJK��-�� � ��������� ������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��&DYUHOO��$�� � ��������� ���������

�����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9����)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &RQQHFWLFXW��/RXLV��$�� � ���������

� 0DQKDWWDQ��0F/HDQ��0�� � ��������� ������

� ,RQD��.RNLDGLV��$�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��9\XFKHLVNDLD��3�� � ��������� ������

� 0DQKDWWDQ��%URVQDQ��.�� � ��������� ������

� &DEULQL��6SHUU\��(�� � ��������� ���������

�����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9����)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��0DQRODUDNLV��$�� � ���������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��)UHGHULFN��+�� � ��������� ������

� /R\ROD�0'��6DQJLRUJLR��'�� � ��������� ������

� 9LOODQRYD��'H:LWW��5�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��2EHUIRHOO��*�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��3URFWRU��/�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�-9�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0DULHWWD��0F*HWWLJDQ��%�� � ���������

� 'HODZDUH��$QJHYLQH��-�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��+DUWXQJ��+�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��'LY��,,�	�,,,��)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� )UDQNOLQ�DQG�0DUVKDOO��0HVVHU��0�� � ���������

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��JUDEHU��7�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��:LONLQJ��&�� � ��������� ������

� &DEULQL��FDQXVR��P�� � ��������� ������

� %U\Q�0DZU��1DJOHU��3�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��'RUULDQ��(�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��2SHQ��)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3ULQFHWRQ��3XVKQHU��%�� � ���������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��6LPOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

� 0DQKDWWDQ��0DUWRQH��.�� � ��������� ������

� ,RQD��6DXWHU��*�� � ��������� ������



� 0HUULPDFN��.QRZOHV��0�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��5HDJDQ��-�� � ��������� ���������

�����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� )RUGKDP��:,1(6��3�� � ���������

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��'LHWULFK��$�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 062(��*XVWDIVRQ��&�� � ���������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��&DVLDQR��'�� � ��������� ������

� &DWKROLF��1HZPDQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��&ODLUGD\��%�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��0DU\
V��5XVVHOO��+�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��&XUU\��6�� � ���������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��+DJPH\HU��0�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��(GZDUGV��1�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��2
'RQQHOO��0�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��6$5+$1��$�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%DQNRY��$�� � ��������� ������

�����35��0HQ
V��[������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *RUGRQ��%UHVOH\��&�� � ���������

� *RUGRQ��'RXJKW\��-�� � ��������� ���������

�����0HQV�$OXPQL����)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��%XOLF��/�� � 2.

�������WK�$QQLYHUVDU\�&UHZ�)LQDO��������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &RDVW�*XDUG � 2.

�����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�/LJKWZHLJKW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO��.DPUDG�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *HRUJHWRZQ��0LOOHU��&�� � ���������

� :LVFRQVLQ��3D\QH��(�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�2SHQ�&ROOHJLDWH��[���*UDQG�)LQDO��7KH�'DYH�0F&RUPLFN�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��/$&<��5�� � ���������

� *RUGRQ��+RSNLQV��/�� � ��������� ������

� 7DPSD��+DQVRQ��(�� � ��������� ���������

� 'UH[HO��7LQJOH\��$�� � ��������� ���������



� &RORUDGR��0LVOLQVNL��.�� � ��������� ���������

� 'RPLQLFDQ��/RQJ��7�� � ([FOXGHG

�����0HQ
V�2SHQ�&ROOHJLDWH��[���*UDQG�)LQDO��7KH�/RX�0F&RUPLFN�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��+DUULVRQ��-�� � ���������

� 5KRGH�,VODQG��0DQQLRQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��%RZOHV��.�� � ��������� ������

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��5RJHUV��'�� � ��������� ������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��6WRQH��-�� � ��������� ������

� 9LUJLQLD�7HFK��)ROW]��7�� � ([FOXGHG

�����:RPHQ
V�3DLU�ZLWKRXW�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO��7KH�0RUUR�%RZO�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 7XODQH��.RVRZVNL��(�� � ���������

� 5ROOLQV��0XUSK\��$�� � ��������� ������

� '
<RXYLOOH��1\KOHQ��5�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��6FKQHLGHU��-�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��0DF'RQDOG��*�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�3DLU�ZLWKRXW�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO��1HJJDUG�&XS�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUFKDQW�0DULQH��5REHUWV��:�� � ���������

� 5XWJHUV��+DJHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��%DQNRY��$�� � ��������� ������

� )RUGKDP��3HQQDFH��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0DQKDWWDQ��*UDQLWWR��3�� � ��������� ������

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��%URXVVDUG��7�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /DID\HWWH��/RUHQW]HQ��1�� � ���������

� :LVFRQVLQ��,NHQEHUU\��+�� � ��������� ������

� ,RQD��%DUEHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� 5ROOLQV��$QGHUVRQ��&�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJLD�7HFK��%RXWZHOO��$�� � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��+HQGHUVRQ��0�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�)RXU�Z�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO��/LQG\�&XS�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /D�6DOOH��2
1HLOO��1�� � ���������

� 'UH[HO��)UH\��0�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��:U\QQ��5�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��0DQQLQJ��7�� � ��������� ������

� &DVH�:HVWHUQ��0DF&RUPDFN��:�� � ��������� ������



� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��*ULIILWK��&�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�+YZW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO��9DXJKDQ�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��+HQU\��%�� � ���������

� :HVW�3RLQW��9HVW��6�� � ��������� ������

� %RZGRLQ��*DQ]HOO��-�� � ��������� ������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��5RGHQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� 7HPSOH��3LFNHWW��0�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��6FRUGLV��&�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�)URVK�1RYLFH�+YZW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO��7RE\�:DOODFH�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 7HPSOH��/DPE��3�� � ���������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��9URRPDQ��0�� � ��������� ������

� 'HODZDUH��2UWL]��$�� � ��������� ������

� 5ROOLQV��5LFKDUW��&�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��7LQHUHOOD��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��0DQROLV��-�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[���*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3ULQFHWRQ��%RHKOH��,�� � ���������

� %RVWRQ�8��$OEHUW��/�� � ��������� ������

� 0,7��5HLG��'�� � ��������� ������

� 0,7��'H0DUWLQR��*�� � ��������� ������

� :LVFRQVLQ��6WLQJO��6�� � ��������� ������

� *RUGRQ��+RSNLQV��/�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[���*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��%URXVVDUG��7�� � ���������

� *RUGRQ��9DQGH�%UDNH��7�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��7KRPDV��%XFKHUW��-�� � ��������� ������

� 3LWWVEXUJK��*XR��0�� � ��������� ������

� )UDQNOLQ�DQG�0DUVKDOO��*HOOHU��-�� � ��������� ������

� 'UH[HO��9LUNOHU��$�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9������*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /DID\HWWH��%DUWR��0�� � ���������

� :LVFRQVLQ��'DUYLQ��&�� � ��������� ������

� %RZGRLQ��&KDPEHUOLQ��6�� � ��������� ������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��*HUODFK��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0,7��;X��/�� � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��5DP��$�� � ��������� ������



�����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH�-9������*UDQG�)LQDO��7KH�.HQ�6KDZ�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� /D�6DOOH��.UROO��-�� � ���������

� 6WHWVRQ��&OHQGHQLQJ��0�� � ��������� ������

� %RZGRLQ��%DUGVOH\��'�� � ��������� ������

� %RZGRLQ��&XUUDQ��7�� � ��������� ������

� 7HPSOH��'RQQHOODQ��0�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��*RGZLQ��-�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V��9�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��:DWVRQ��+�� � ���������

� 7HPSOH��'LJLDFRPR��6�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��6DQLQ��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0,7��'RQHSXGL��.�� � ��������� ������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��/HRQDUG��'�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�-9�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW��2SHQ����*UDQG�)LQDO��&ROHPDQ�'��%R\ODQ�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��*DUULVRQ��*�� � ���������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��/XE\��-�� � ��������� ������

� 0DQKDWWDQ��7RXVH��$�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�-9�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO��%D\HU�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��/LWWOH��-�� � ���������

� 7HPSOH��7LJKHODDU��7�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��/HSLV��0�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��'XQNOH\��$�� � ��������� ������

� 0,7��-DUF]\QVNL��-�� � ��������� ������

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��.LPUH\��-�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQV�&ROOHJLDWH��[���*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� *RUGRQ��*UDQW��0�� � ���������

� 'HODZDUH��:LONLQVRQ��5�� � ��������� ���������

�����:RPHQ
V�/LJKWZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO��5REHUW�(VSHVHWK�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0,7��/RYH��.�� � ���������

� *HRUJHWRZQ��0XUUD\��.�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�/LJKWZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO��-��/\QFK�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUF\KXUVW��'DQLHOO��&�� � ���������

� /D�6DOOH��'HIRQH\��-�� � ��������� ������

� )RUGKDP��*ZLWW��6�� � ��������� ������



� ,RQD��$FROLWVH��)�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��0F&DUWK\��0�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��'LY��,,�	�,,,����*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� (PEU\�5LGGOH��)LIH�:LQVORZ��$�� � ���������

� ),7��(XUH��0�� � ��������� ������

� %DUU\��3XOOHQ��.�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��/HRQWDV��/�� � ��������� ������

� -HIIHUVRQ��/HKPDQ��(�� � ��������� ������

� 062(��/DQGU\��0�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�9��+YZW�)RXU�Z�&R[��2SHQ����*UDQG�)LQDO��0F1LII�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� :LVFRQVLQ��3D\QH��(�� � ���������

� %RVWRQ�8��%HUQLHU��'�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��6LPSVRQ��+�� � ��������� ������

� ERZGRLQ � ��������� ������

� &RORUDGR��+RRSHU��9�� � ��������� ������

� %RVWRQ�8��'XDQ��&�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[���6HFRQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUF\KXUVW��:QHN��0�� � ���������

� /R\ROD�0'��)UDQFLD��7�� � ��������� ������

� 9HUPRQW��%HQQHWW��/�� � ��������� ������

� /DID\HWWH��5XVN��(�� � ��������� ������

� )DLUILHOG��6WHUJLRQ��%�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��+DOH��7�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9��+HDY\ZHLJKW�)RXU�Z�&R[���*UDQG�)LQDO��7KRPDV�$��&XUUDQ�&XS�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� ),7��.HOPHOLV��$�� � ���������

� /D�6DOOH��0F,QHUQH\��-�� � ��������� ������

� 2NODKRPD�&LW\��6LPHXQRYLF��$�� � ��������� ������

� %RZGRLQ��'RQQHOO\��0�� � ��������� ������

� (PEU\�5LGGOH��.XQFDN��9�� � ��������� ������

� 'UH[HO��*UDXOH\��0�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�/LJKWZHLJKW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO��/RVFKLDYR�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0,7��6WRGGDUG��$�� � ���������

� 0HUF\KXUVW��%HOLF��'�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,����*UDQG�)LQDO��7KH�%DFNH�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 0HUF\KXUVW��$YHU\��2�� � ���������



� -HIIHUVRQ��%RHFNPDQQ��-�� � ��������� ������

� (PEU\�5LGGOH��(UQVW��6�� � ��������� ������

� %DUU\��$UDXMR��$�� � ��������� ������

� ),7��/XWWHU��/�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQV�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,,����6HFRQG�)LQDO������������&DQFHOOHG

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� &DWKROLF��7UHPEOD\��$�� � 6FUDWFK

�����:RPHQV�9DUVLW\�+YZW�(LJKW��'LY��,,,����*UDQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� %U\Q�0DZU��6WHSKHQV��6�� � ���������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��:HVWILHOG��0�� � ��������� ������

� 0DULHWWD��*XKGH��5�� � ��������� ������

� 6WRFNWRQ��$OSLQ��&�� � ��������� ������

� 6LPPRQV��*DHKGH��6�� � ��������� ������

� :DVKLQJWRQ�&ROOHJH��2HKOHU��0�� � ��������� ������

�����:RPHQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW��2SHQ����*UDQG�)LQDO��%HUJPDQ�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 3ULQFHWRQ��)U\��6�� � ���������

� *HRUJHWRZQ��0LOOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

� %RVWRQ�8��3DOPHU��1�� � ��������� ������

� *UDQG�9DOOH\��6KRUNH\��+�� � ��������� ������

� 3XUGXH��.RND��6�� � ��������� ������

� &RQQHFWLFXW��3LQFNQH\��(�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW���6HFRQG�)LQDO������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� -DFNVRQYLOOH��9HOG��&�� � ���������

� 0DULHWWD��+RIIPDQ��:�� � ��������� ������

� 5XWJHUV��0DODJXH��(�� � ��������� ������

� 0LQQHVRWD��6WDQLV��1�� � ��������� ������

� 6WHWVRQ��0LOOHU��*�� � ��������� ������

� :HVW�3RLQW��6KHSOHU��&�� � ��������� ������

�����0HQ
V�9DUVLW\�+HDY\ZHLJKW�(LJKW���*UDQG�)LQDO��2
%ULHQ�7URSK\�������������2IILFLDO

3ODFH (QWU\ /DQH 7LPH 0DUJLQ

� 'UH[HO��'LJJRQV��-�� � ���������

� &ROJDWH��6PLWK��$�� � ��������� ������

� 7HPSOH��2OLYHU��$�� � ��������� ������

� *HRUJH�:DVKLQJWRQ��*HRUJH��3�� � ��������� ������

� 6W��-RVHSKV��9HLJD�GH�5RRYHUH��'�� � ��������� ������

� 'HODZDUH��&RPHJ\V��.�� � ��������� ������


